
Price list
M E N U  O F  S E R V I C E S

MASSAGE THERAPY

FACIALS

60 Minutes

75 Minutes

90 Minutes

Customized        

Body Polish

Detox Wrap 

Back Facial

Leg Facial

Tata Harper Scrub 

Manicure

Shellac Manicure

Spa Manicure

Pedicure

Shellac Pedicure

Spa Pedicure

French add-on

Warm Stones

Lomi Lomi

Shea Butter Bliss

Head and Scalp Renewal

Lympathic Leg Revival

Shirodhara Bliss 

Buccal Contour Facial

Rosewater Ice 

OxyGeneo 3:1 

NuFace

Tata Harper Intensive 

Tata Harper Refreshing

Tata Harper Red Carpet

$175
$205
$245

$165
$195
$155
$150
$190

$50
$65
$75
$75
$85
$90
$15

$190/$260
$195/$265
$185/$255
$185

$195 
$195/$265
$215

$185
$230*
$225*
$215
$265
$320

BODY TREATMENTS

HANDS & FEET

SPECIALTY MASSAGE

INTEGRATIVE ESTHETICS

SPECIALITY FACIALS

ADDITIONAL INFO

Waxing prices are available upon request. All
massages, facials and body treatments include
complimentary access to our water therapies.
We no longer offer nails and waxing services
on the Fridays and Saturdays.

Certain restrictions apply. Please contact us 
for more details.

All prices are subject to HST. 

*Available in different durations.
BOOK NOW

APPOINTMENTS:

Sweetgrass 
$165*
$165
$195
$225

Hydration 

Lymphatic Drainage        

https://www.sweetgrassspa.ca/booking

